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Mistrzostwa Polski Seniorow

Lukow, 24-26.10.2014

Klasyfiakcja zawodnikow wg punktacji sinclair'a:

ZIELINSKI Adrian
MICHALSKI Arkadiusz
ZIELINSKI Tomasz
GRELA tukasz

BONK Barttomiej
CZEKIEL Kornel
SAMORAJ Jarostaw
DOLEGA Daniel
SZRAMIAK Krzysztof
KRASKA Adam

BAJER Daniel

HOIM Sebastian
SIKORSKI Damian
PAWLICKI Adrian
KLICKI Krzysztof
ROSOL Tomasz
SEOWIKOWSKI Patryk
KOCHANSKI Martin
KLIS Roman

BUDEK Przemystaw
SZCZEPANIK Kamil
KRAWCZYK tukasz
ROMANEC Tomasz
WISNIEWSKI Damian
SZCZEPANIK Damian
PELC Mateusz
SZATKOWSKI Mateusz
JASINSKI Pawet
WERA Igor

GRELA Btazej

1989
1990
1990
1986
1984
1987
1994
1988
1984
1978
1994
1994
1991
1989
1990
1989
1994
1991
1988
1992
1993
1991
1993
1986
1992
1994
1996
1996
1988
1993

MGLKS Tarpan Mrocza

KPC Gérnik Polkowice
MGLKS Tarpan Mrocza

KU AZS AID Czestochowa
KS Budowlani Opole

KS Budowlani Opole

CLKS Mazovia Ciechanow
KS Budowlani Opole

WKS Slask Wroctaw

KPC Gérnik Polkowice
MGLKS Tarpan Mrocza

KS Budowlani Opole

CLKS Mazovia Ciechanow
CWSPC Zawisza Bydgoszcz
CLKS Mazovia Ciechanow
KPC Gérnik Polkowice
CLKS Mazovia Ciechanow
MKS Start Grudziadz

KPC Goérnik Polkowice

UKS Impuls Warszawa

KU AZS AID Czestochowa
KS Budowlani Opole

KPC Goérnik Polkowice
CWSPC Zawisza Bydgoszcz
CLKS Mazovia Ciechanow
CWSPC Zawisza Bydgoszcz
LKS Polwica Wierzbno

MKS Narew Puttusk

MKS Start Grudziadz

KU AZS AID Czestochowa

93,6
104,8
93,6
94,0
104,4
100,3
102,8
119,5
84,9
114,7
68,9
93,1
77,0
85,0
166,2
67,8
76,9
114,0
76,4
107,5
84,0
82,0
76,7
68,6
89,2
84,4
74,0
84,3
76,8
82,3

177
180
170
178
180
170
170
180
155
165
136
158
140
145
175
131
139
156
136
153
140
135
133
123
140
139
120
134
125
130

215
224
213
205
215
215
211
212
186
210
156
182
169
180
213
153
166
205
165
197
175
175
163
153
177
166
160
166
155
160

392
404
383
383
395
385
381
392
341
375
292
340
309
325
388
284
305
361
301
350
315
310
296
276
317
305
280
300
280
290

448,03
441,81
437,74
436,94
432,55
427,86
419,54
411,81
407,75
398,41
393,18
389,49
389,12
388,39
388,31
386,41
384,37
384,22
380,73
379,44
378,67
377,29
373,58
372,68
370,17
365,77
360,79
359,99
353,12
352,28



